

MS-157

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Q.3.D Kisho ggo 25-1 DIVISION

R.3.D Kochadha gga SUB-DIVISION

3083

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Agencies: Md. Tanzeem.

certified that this M.B
counted (100) one hundred
machine numbers pagor
and issue to Sri Ranyoot
Kumar A.E R.W.D (W) Sub
Division Kochadhaman.

4/7/20
4/7/20
Executive Engineer
R.W.D. Works Division
Kishanganj-I

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

R.W.D Kishanganj-I DIVISION
R.W.D Kochadhaman SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 3083

Name of Officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

Name to work—

1

Situation of work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of measurement—

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Name of work - cons. of Road</u>					
	From TOS-suntha to				
	Hera Tam tale suntha				
	under MMGSY (ST)				
<u>Agency:-</u> Md. Tanzeem,					
	Kishorendra J.				
<u>Ass. no:-</u> 123/MMGSY/530/2020-21.					
<u>Date of start:-</u> 15.06.020					
<u>Date of completion:-</u> 14.03.021.					

Record measurement

① Setting out -

cons. of working benchmark

pillars ---

$$15 \times 30.00 = 450.00 \text{ m}$$

$$\approx 0.450 \text{ Km.}$$

cons. of Reference pillars--

$$15 \times 30.00 = 450.00 \text{ m}$$

$$\approx 0.450 \text{ Km.}$$

② Clearing & grubbing work

land including uprooting--

$$15 \times 30.00 \times 3.00 = 1350.00 \text{ m}^2$$

Continuation

$$\approx 0.135 \text{ Hec.}$$

1st on A/c bill: -

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of work					
① Selling out - - -					
122 working benchmark - -					
0.450 km (vide TMBP-01)					
@ Rs. 3454.49/km = Rs. 1555.00/-					
Reference pillars - -					
0.450 km (vide TMBP-01)					
@ Rs. 1607.88/km = Rs. 724.00/-					
② clearing & grubbing road land					
3 included uprooting - - -					
0.135 Hec. (vide TMBP-01)					
@ Rs. 47472.21/Hec = Rs. 6479.00/-					
③ Dismantling of existing					
4 structure like culvert - - -					
168.75 m ³ (vide TMBP-02)					
@ Rs. 327.67/m ³ = Rs. 55294.00/-					
④ Excavation for road work in					
5 soil using manual means					
87.580 m ³ (vide TMBP-02)					
@ Rs. 122.15/m ³ = Rs. 10698.00/-					

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
Total BF: Rs. 1233546.00/-					
Add GST @ 12% (+) Rs. 154026.00/-					
Add LC @ 1% (+) Rs. 12335.00/-					
Total: Rs. 1450907.00/-					
Less 0.25% as ordered (-) Rs. 2901.00/-					
Rs. 1447506.00/-					

08.12.20
JE

Material statement

- ① F/W - 1063.77 m³ @ 23.78/m³
- ② Stone materials-
- Below 2.36mm - 140.982 m³ @ 137.87/m³
- 9.5 to 2.36mm - 94.602 m³ @ 509.67/m³
- 53 to 9.5mm - 235.584 m³ @ 458.22/m³

08.12.20
JE

Continuation